HOW TO ORDER
Example: CWPO010P10
Type of Filter:
CW = Wound cartridge
Material:
PO  = Polypropylene
PE  = Polyester
BC = Bleached cotton
Micron Rating:
001, 005, 010, 025, 050, 075, 100 and 150
Core:
P = Polypropylene
S = 304 SS
T = Tinned steel
X = 316 SS
Length:
6” (15.24 cm)
9.75” (24.77 cm)
10” (25.4 cm)
19.5” (49.53 cm)
20” (50.8 cm)
29.25” (74.3 cm)
30” (76.2 cm)
39” (99.06 cm)
40” (101.6 cm)
Polywound String
Wound